
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

M M1/2/3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEVEN HOUR PARK Last start Masters winner TAR, 26/05/2021, R5, M 1M 3P 2P M1/2M. Knowles 490464 21/0312

 2 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 2M M1/1M. Northfield 476080 45/0259

 3 BLACK MAGAZINE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 4P M2/2/2G. Geary 491415 13/0195

 4 RAPID HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 5P M2/2/1D. Watts 488080 11/0193

 5 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score BGC, 22/04/2021, R2, 1 6C 4P 3P M3/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/0197

 6 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 5P 3M 3P M3/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/0145

 7 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R3, M 5M 3M 6M M3/2E. Harris 491580 6/0113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 13/05/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1156

 2 FIREBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start winner CAS, 20/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Staines 539651 1/0151

 3 SHEBOP Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 532460 1/0143

 4 IRISH WHISKEY Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3D. Cecil 497537 2/1138

 5 CLASSY COSMO Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/069

 6 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score CAP, 26/05/2021, R6, 5 4P 1P 8P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 2/1153

 7 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 5P 2P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0150

 8 ALFIE SMALL Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 530513 2/1141

 9 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 497314 1/0120

 10 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0108

 11 REDBACK SAM Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 508196 2/1108

 12 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score LIS, 03/05/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4F. Geary 527477 1/0102

 13 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 26/05/2021, R8, 2 7P 7P 3P 5/3J. Dart 537039 2/1102

 14 RICOCHET BLACK Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4T. Lockhart 528238 1/098

 15 FLASH HEART Weighted points score LIS, 20/04/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4M. Patterson 529621 1/088

 16 ROCHILL STORM Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 8P 5Y 1P 5/4T. Lockhart 531178 1/084

 17 MURT LAW 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3T. Lockhart 530166 2/184

 18 FERNANDO VALLEY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 26/05/2021, R3, 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/084

 19 ANDRE ANDALE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4G. Geary 507523 1/084

 20 SMILEY MAC 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R6, P (BDN)Y 8P 8Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/079

 21 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P FFA 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEAUREGARD Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2F. Hancock 528879 8/7318

 2 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 498524 10/9264

 3 SPECIAL QUALITY Weighted points score BGC, 02/05/2021, R9, 3 3P 8P 2P 2/1/2J. King 522435 9/7267

 4 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2D. Casey 526150 6/5252

 5 WILFUL VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/1D. Winters 495295 8/7225

 6 IRRITATE Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Lockhart 499515 8/7171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1K. Staines 539646 0/0134

 2 COUNTRY SPECIAL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525590 0/0117

 3 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P M/1K. Staines 539655 0/092

 4 KINLOCK OTTO 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 2P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/092

 5 IN THE THIRTIES Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/068

 6 SMOOTH BLONDE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BGC, 23/05/2021, R2, 3

BGC, 16/05/2021, R3, 3

2P 3P 6P M/1W. Clarson 533446 0/0106

 7 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 23/05/2021, R1, 3 2P 5Y 4P M/1W. Clarson 533449 0/088

 8 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/05/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1K. Staines 539652 0/084

 9 LITTLE BONUS First start M/1E. Harris 537456 0/00

 10 MR. DUDE First start M/1G. Hancock 538676 0/00

 11 JIMMY CORKHILL First start M/1S. Keep 532666 0/00

 12 SAROO DUDE First start M/1G. Hancock 538675 0/00

 13 SO SALUBRIOUS First start M/1F. Geary 500987 0/00

 14 SASSY DANCER Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 13/04/2021, R3, P 6P M/1D. Cecil 536093 0/042

 15 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 7P M/1K. Staines 539649 0/033

 16 GO PATTY GO Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 532112 0/033

 17 CASH RAIN 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/058

 18 SMOOTH BUNDY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/05/2021, R1, 3 4P 5Y 5P M/1W. Clarson 533444 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 532456 5/4270

 2 BALLYNEALE CONOR Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 4/1/2S. Waterhouse 508867 8/5195

 3 WINLOCK KYLIE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/1W. Cameron 522517 6/4168

 4 MASERATI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 8P 4/1/1G. Lowe 495937 8/5135

 5 JEN'S GAMBLE Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3A. Cameron 535200 2/1198

 6 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Staines 539651 1/0151

 7 NOTTAGE HILL Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1S. Waterhouse 508868 4/3126

 8 COSMIC VAL Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/0108

 9 BELFAST EXPRESS Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Davis 529662 7/3219

 10 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3J. Dart 530337 2/1189

 11 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522085 11/8165

 12 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3141

 13 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3117

 14 CINDY SWANS 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0111

 15 LOUISIANA Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 24/05/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1138

 16 TWEED MAJOR Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3114

 17 DARLING DISPLAY Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6108

 18 NOIR GAMBLER Dropping in grade BGC, 24/05/2021, R11, 2 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/6177

 19 BATTLE Dropping in grade CAP, 23/05/2021, R10, 5 5P 5P 3P 5/2G. Dart 526530 7/2136

 20 GORGONZOLA Dropping in grade LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 5/4111

 21 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1183

 22 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/1162

 23 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522913 2/1159

 24 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3153

 25 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 26 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Northfield 531348 4/3150

 27 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6126

 28 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0123

 29 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/1S. Keep 495499 10/5123

 30 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score BGC, 17/05/2021, R11, 2 5P 3P 4P 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3114

 31 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2114

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 May 2021 - 07:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ORION GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 24/05/2021, R9, 2 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 485620 4/3105

 33 ASTON AJAX Weighted points score BGC, 26/05/2021, R12, 2 3P 7P 6P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/399

 34 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2D. King 508686 3/290

 35 MIXED BAG Weighted points score CAP, 09/05/2021, R10, 5 6P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/187

 36 FERNANDO VALLEY 3 Weighted points score CAP, 26/05/2021, R3, 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/084

 37 MURT LAW 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3T. Lockhart 530166 2/184

 38 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3J. Wells 528324 3/184

 39 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JEN'S GAMBLE Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3A. Cameron 535200 2/1198

 2 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Staines 539651 1/0151

 3 NOTTAGE HILL Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1S. Waterhouse 508868 4/3126

 4 COSMIC VAL Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/0108

 5 BELFAST EXPRESS Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Davis 529662 7/3219

 6 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3J. Dart 530337 2/1189

 7 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522085 11/8165

 8 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 4/3141

 9 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3117

 10 CINDY SWANS 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0111

 11 LOUISIANA Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 24/05/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1138

 12 TWEED MAJOR Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3114

 13 DARLING DISPLAY Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6108

 14 NOIR GAMBLER Dropping in grade BGC, 24/05/2021, R11, 2 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 7/6177

 15 BATTLE Dropping in grade CAP, 23/05/2021, R10, 5 5P 5P 3P 5/2G. Dart 526530 7/2136

 16 GORGONZOLA Dropping in grade LIS, 12/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 5/4111

 17 GOLDEN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 4/1183

 18 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/1162

 19 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3J. Davis 522913 2/1159

 20 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 21 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R2, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3153

 22 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Northfield 531348 4/3150

 23 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6126

 24 BROADWAY STUNNER Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 1/0123

 25 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/1S. Keep 495499 10/5123

 26 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score BGC, 17/05/2021, R11, 2 5P 3P 4P 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3114

 27 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 12/04/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2114

 28 ORION GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 24/05/2021, R9, 2 3P 6P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 485620 4/3105

 29 ASTON AJAX Weighted points score BGC, 26/05/2021, R12, 2 3P 7P 6P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/399

 30 BOKARM BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2D. King 508686 3/290

 31 MIXED BAG Weighted points score CAP, 09/05/2021, R10, 5 6P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 EMMA BUNDOCK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3J. Wells 528324 3/184

 33 FERNANDO VALLEY 3 Weighted points score CAP, 26/05/2021, R3, 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/084

 34 MURT LAW 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3T. Lockhart 530166 2/184

 35 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1K. Staines 539646 0/0134

 2 KINLOCK OTTO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 2P M/1P. Fraser 533023 0/092

 3 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P M/1K. Staines 539655 0/092

 4 MARTINO BEACH Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1J. Dart 537043 0/078

 5 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 23/05/2021, R1, 3 2P 5Y 4P M/1W. Clarson 533449 0/088

 6 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/05/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1K. Staines 539652 0/084

 7 SMOOTH BELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 07/05/2021, R2, 3 6P 3P 4P M/1W. Clarson 533439 0/079

 8 SAM AND BILL First start M/1G. Hancock 538677 0/00

 9 DAISY BONUS Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 24/05/2021, R1, P 5P M/1E. Harris 537454 0/050

 10 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 7P M/1K. Staines 539649 0/033

 11 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/088

 12 INSIDE MAN Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/080

 13 CASH RAIN 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/058

 14 SMOOTH BUNDY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 23/05/2021, R1, 3 4P 5Y 5P M/1W. Clarson 533444 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPEY'S PLUTO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522913 2/0159

 2 MIA MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 5/2192

 3 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0189

 4 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0150

 5 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1R. Newstead 520483 6/5129

 6 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 1/0111

 7 BRUNELLO Weighted points score BGC, 24/05/2021, R5, 2 6P 7P 1P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 3/1108

 8 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score CAP, 16/05/2021, R11, 5 8P 4P 7P 5/3D. Casey 526154 3/199

 9 EMMA BUNDOCK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3J. Wells 528324 3/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERGUS Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3222

 2 SHY REACTION Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 8P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 507520 3/2111

 3 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3264

 4 MISS BATMOBILE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2J. Davis 532356 3/2159

 5 BLACK MAGAZINE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1G. Geary 491415 13/12195

 6 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 3/1162

 7 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4153

 8 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 29/04/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 498590 9/8144

 9 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score BGC, 12/05/2021, R5, 2 6P 2P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 4/3141

 10 SAM'S WAY Weighted points score IPS, 08/05/2021, R8, 2 8P 6P 3P 5/1G. Gardner 498526 9/7138

 11 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 30/03/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1G. Geary 520545 6/5135

 12 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6126

 13 DOMINATING Weighted points score BGC, 16/05/2021, R12, 3 5P 8P 4P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6117

 14 OH SO ELLA 2 Weighted points score BGC, 17/05/2021, R11, 2 5P 3P 4P 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3114

 15 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 6/5108

 16 MIDNIGHT BELLA Weighted points score CAS, 25/03/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 526895 4/293

 17 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2D. King 508686 3/290

 18 FERNANDO VALLEY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 26/05/2021, R3, 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 523642 1/084

 19 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 527064 3/181

 20 SMILEY MAC 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R6, P (BDN)Y 8P 8Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/079

 21 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775

 22 SHE'S AN ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1G. Hancock 496036 5/363

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 May 2021 - 07:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 1 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANTI GRACIE Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 1/2F. Jamieson 507637 18/16306

 2 APACHE DON Weighted points score BGC, 26/05/2021, R9, 2 2P 1P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 528876 11/9345
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 24/05/2021, R4, 2 3P 3P 4P 3/1/2P. Lavis 497279 6/5243

 2 RAPID HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 3/1/1D. Watts 488080 11/6193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RATTLE THE GATE Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6C 4C 4/1/1F. Swain 508187 6/5159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 01 June 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INVINCIBLE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1G. Gardner 527000 0/088
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